
Classifica Generale - 5° STRA VILLA 3km
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Pettorina
165
47
65

155
172
176
74

171
76

175
25
5

86
64
55
52

166
77
35
32

163
79
43
59

169
33
36

167
12
46
40
42
41
70
29
48
51
73

168
78
69
30
34

173
174
37
31
45
57
44
58

154
75

148
71

170

Cognome
MONTANI
MONTONI
COLOMBO
CRISTIAN
IORIO
FIORE
DORJEE
FINA
GALLI
PINCIROLI
MILANI
PERINI
GRECCHI
BALDINI
STIPO
RESTELLI
LAURETTO
GALLI
BARLOCCO
FORNONI
BANDERA
ROMANO
TIBALDO
MALACRIDA
BINAGHI
DE SIMONE
BARLOCCO
BINAGHI
GALLI
D'ANDREA
BERTELLI
BERTELLI
BERTELLI
BAGALA
LEONI
GAZZARDI
PROVASI
DORJEE
BINAGHI
MANTEGAZZA
CISLAGHI
BRULETTI
LAURIA
TARGA
TARGA
SORA
RAVALLE
FERRARIO
NASCA
SERRAVALLE
MINZON
FORNONI
FORNONI
GALLI
BINAGHI
BIANCA

Nome
STEFANO
STEFANO
NICOLO
GIORGI
SAMUEL
CHRISTIAN
TASHI
RICCARDO
ELISA
ELISA
NOAH
LAURA
NOEMI
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
LORENZO
SAUL
SOFIA
ALESSIA
GIORGIA
LUISA
PAOLA
MATTEO
WELLY
TOMMASO
SOFIA
FEDERICA
ANDREA
NICOLO
MARCO
VIRGINIA
LUDOVICA
CARLOTTA
LORENZO
REBECCA
MARISTELLA
MICHELA
DOLMA
FRANCESCA
WANDA
MARCO
STEFANIA
ROSARIA
ALICE
UBALDO
EMANUELA
CLAUDIA
ILENIA
MARIAROSARIA
DANIELA
MAURA
DONATA
VALERIA
LUCIA
STEFANIA
FEDERICA

Gruppo

NINJA

AIVDE
AIVDE
AIVDE

NINJA
AIVDE

NINJA
NINJA

AIVDE
NINJA
NINJA
NINJA

NINJA
AIVDE
NINJA
NINJA
AIVDE
AIVDE
NINJA

NINJA
NINJA
NINJA
AIVDE
AIVDE

NINJA
NINJA

NINJA
NINJA
NINJA
NINJA
NINJA
NINJA

AIVDE

AIVDE
AIVDE

TempoGara
00:12:33
00:12:43
00:13:14
00:13:18
00:14:16
00:14:24
00:14:37
00:14:41
00:14:45
00:14:48
00:16:14
00:16:18
00:16:20
00:16:23
00:16:26
00:16:29
00:16:31
00:17:15
00:17:56
00:18:31
00:18:37
00:19:37
00:20:25
00:20:45
00:21:03
00:21:05
00:21:10
00:21:39
00:21:40
00:21:44
00:21:57
00:21:54
00:22:03
00:22:05
00:22:06
00:22:37
00:22:39
00:23:11
00:23:14
00:24:01
00:24:03
00:24:45
00:24:46
00:25:07
00:25:10
00:25:20
00:25:21
00:26:23
00:26:25
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:26:58
00:27:00
00:27:03
00:27:53
00:27:55



Posizione NumPet Cognome Nome Gruppo
1 253 PAGANI DANIELE

2 232 EL HALLOUMI MESSAOUD

3 282 MONTAGNA MASSIMILIANO

4 192 PALLARO ROBERTO

5 4 RAZIONALE PASQUALE

6 206 CASTAGNA STEFANO

7 15 CAL0' ANTONIO

8 7 GENONI ANDREA

9 233 OURAZZOLIK AZIZ

10 249 MEZZADRI DAVIDE

11 204 MORELLI SIMONA

12 123 MASCARELLO CURZIO

13 255 DIGIROLAMO STEFANO

14 133 CECCHETTI CLAUDIO

15 239 COLOMBO ANDREA

16 227 GENONI GIANBATTISA

17 194 ZAMMITO GIUSEPPE

18 201 BARONE FRANCESCA

19 84 BARNI ALBERTO

20 186 MONTANI ROBERTO

21 62 LEPORE VINCENZO

22 209 DAOLIO WALTER

23 80 AIRAGHI MAURIZIO

24 189 BRUSCHI CLAUDIO

25 198 RADICE ROBERTO

26 207 DEFRANCESCHI ERNESTO

27 132 RESTELLI ALESSANDRO

28 254 PARINI MARCO

29 241 LASPINA MARCO

30 120 MALANCHINI MARCO DAIRAGO RUNNING
31 106 COZZI STEFANO

32 137 TOSI ANDREA

33 260 BATTIOLI MARCO

34 144 PANOZZO MATTEO

35 206 CASTAGNA STEFANO

36 112 GALLI DANIELE

37 92 CACIA GIOVANNI

38 208 PISONI ANDREA

39 218 CROCE PAOLO

40 221 REPETTI LUIGI

41 213 FERRANTE FABIO

42 205 MERAVIGLIA GIORGIO

43 290 UCAJ VALERIO

44 284 DELL'ACQUA CLAUDIO

45 244 CAVALLERI SIMONE

46 17 MARTIGNONI JACOPO

47 135 SACCHI MARIO

48 292 BARLOCCO MAURIZIO

49 107 CRESPI GIOVANNI PAOLO

50 202 PELLIZON LUCIANO

51 224 BERTOLETTI ANGELO

52 125 NERVEI GIOVANNA

53 153 GORLA CARLO LATIGRE
54 143 PANOZZO LUCA

55 226 BERNARDINI LORIS

56 3 SEVERGNINI MARCO

57 193 MISDEA DAMIANO

58 196 RIZZARDI ROBERTO

59 252 MAGISTRELLI GIUSEPPE

60 228 PALUMBO ANNA

61 248 FIORIN ALESSANDRO

62 109 FAGIOLI MIRKO

63 24 GHEDINI MARCO

64 203 SALMASO ROBERTO



65 85 BARBADUOMO MAURIZIO

66 128 PISANI UMBERTO

67 197 CROCI ROBERTA

68 53 MONETA EUGENIO

69 180 DICARA MARIO

70 145 GILARDELLI DAVIDE

71 183 PORETTI EMANUELE

72 130 PROVASI FABRIZIO

73 100 ROSSI FABRIZIA

74 246 MILLIANTA FRANCESCO

75 245 MILLIANTA SALVATORE

76 234 BORTIGNON RAFFAELLE

77 22 VALENTI FABIO

78 61 GHIRARDELLO LORENZO

79 247 BANFI GIANCARLO

80 258 RAVIZZA ROBERTO

81 127 PATTANO ALFREDO

82 20 PADULA CRISTINA

83 141 ZANZOTTERA MASSIMO

84 11 TINELLI PAOLO

85 13 TORZIN DANIELA

86 211 BALDRIGHI ALBERTO

87 117 LIARDO ANTONIO

88 184 GENGHINI MARINO

89 191 VOLPE GIOACCHINA

90 281 TROVATO FLAVIO

91 225 LENNA PIERO

92 21 PADULA MARIO

94 95 CARECCIA FABIO

95 286 MUSCIOLA' GIOVANNI

96 265 D'ANGELO RAFFAELLO

97 10 PULVIRENTI MARIACONCETTA

98 9 BOGGIAN MASSIMILIANO

99 38 BUSTI STEFANIA

100 229 ZANZOTTERA BRUNO

101 235 MAZZARELLA MAURIZIO

102 181 MEDICI RONNAL

103 126 PARADISO GABRIELE

104 291 BERNARDOTTI STEFANO

105 39 CAVALERI ACHILLE

106 101 CHERONI WALTER

107 94 CARECCIA ALBERTO

108 139 VENEZIA ALESSANDRO

109 257 SALVALAGLIO DAVIDE

110 93 CLEOPAZZO CARMELO

111 88 BIGNOTTI GLORIA

112 103 COLOMBO EMANUELE

113 195 LUALDI CARLO

114 212 SARETTO MARILENA

115 138 UBIALI PIPPO

116 28 ARNBOLBI MAURIZIO

117 266 BONETTI MARCO

118 98 CERIANI GIORGIO

119 199 FANTON EMANUELA

120 113 GARIFO DIEGO

121 136 SARDELLA GABRIELE

122 14 LEPORE LUCA

123 6 LEONI SAMUELE

124 68 GRILLO FABRIZIO

125 264 PORTA GABRIELLA

126 272 TOSI ROSSELLA

127 110 FANTATO FABIO

128 2 ROSSI LUCA

129 263 ARESI MASSIMO

130 83 BALLARDINI VIVIANA



131 261 CANTA ENRICO

132 97 CERIANI FABRIZIO

133 182 CRESPI GIANNI AMBROGIO

134 243 TERRENI MARCO

135 129 PISONI ANGELO

136 121 MALANCHIN EGIDIO

137 219 CONTI ALESSANDRO

138 274 GHIRARDELLO EMILIANO

139 124 MIRAMONTI LUCA

140 269 DELLA VECCHIA ANTONIO

141 262 ARESI TIZIANO

142 162 COLOMBINI RITA LATIGRE

143 158 SCARIONI PIERGIORGIO LATIGRE

144 152 GAMBARETTI GIACOMINA LATIGRE
145 200 BINAGHI GIUSEPPE

146 210 PASTORI MICHELE

147 285 ANTONETTI MARIA

148 87 BELLOLI GABRIELE

149 63 CELLI MAX

150 66 GALLO MADDY

151 131 RAVELLI SILVIA

152 240 ROTONDI ENRICO

153 1 DORJEE DELEK

154 23 VALENTI FRANCESCO

155 259 MURCIA LAURA

156 230 ZUCCA MILENA

157 223 NASUTI ANGELA

158 222 ADELFI DONATELLA

159 26 RUDONI FABRIZIO

160 237 CORDELLA DANIELA

161 236 GHIDONI LAURA

162 96 CARENZA LUCA

163 215 DEVITA ANTONIO

164 220 SOFFIENTINI DARIA

165 242 CAMPANONI ANGELA

166 238 AGOSTI GIANNI MARIO

167 118 LODATO DANIELA

168 287 CATANIA FRANCESCA

169 251 CLEMENTI ALESSANDRO

170 250 CALLONI ELISABETTA

171 104 COLOMBO FRANCESCA

172 114 GENESIO FERRARIO

173 122 MARTIGNONI MAURA

174 81 AGUIARI BIANCA

175 116 LAMERA TIZIANA

176 216 BOSCAINI LETIZIA

177 178 GHIRARDELLO ROBERTA

178 119 LODATO CLAUDIA

179 214 FERRARI SIMONE

180 217 COLLETTA LEDA

181 267 BARLOCCO MATILDE

182 268 PRAVETTONI STEFANIA

183 294 CUCCHETTI SARA

184 293 GRASSINI NICOLO'

185 270 PISONI FABIO

186 115 GENTILUCCI MAX

187 67 GALLO VALERIA

188 288 ALBORE ATTILIO

189 111 FERRARIO BEATRICE

190 289 D'AURIA JENNI

191 283 CAOL ESTER

192 16 ZANARDI TINA

193 273 GATTI MIRIAM

194 271 COLOMBO DAVIDE


